L~ Jr. Fair Beef Feeder Calf Show

Saturday, September 3™
Spangler Arena

Immediately follows Dairy Feeder Calf Show, which begins at 11 am

Class #1
Class #2
Class #3
Class #4

Directors in Charge: Phil Herring and Tracy Bentley

(All ages as of January 1, current year)

15 years & older Showmanship
13-14 year old Showmanship

11-12 year old Showmanship

10 years old & under Showmanship

Beef Feeder Calf Market Weight Classes
To Follow Immediately After Showmanship

Weight Breaks to be announced

Grand and Reserve Champion Beef Feeder Calf

Beef Outstanding Market Exhibitor and Beef Skillathon Results to be

announced af the steer show.
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242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265

Beetf Feeder Exhibitors

Graham Callender
Victoria Bergstedt
Cory Savage
Caylee Sager
Aspen Brehm
Aspen Brehm
Allison Herr
Carson Stuckey
Jenna Norman
Allison Herr
Brody Studenka
Chet Meyer
Kensey Stoncheck
Nevaeh Powers
Braden Studenka
Kamy Link
Maebelle Rettle
Logun Stoncheck
Jared Crippen
Scarlett Brehm
Danica Shehorn
Mason Stuckey
Jenna Norman
Sawyer Lauber
Alexandra Russell
Claire Bates

266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279

Megan Ehrsam
Olivia Tipton
Caylee Sager
Hannah Kovar
Jared Crippen
Kennedy Keller
Kennedy Peebles
Phoebe Meyer
Hawk Brehm
Reiss Creighton
Brenna Creighton
Brandon Mock
Cooper Tipton
Hannah Kovar
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