

Jr. Fair Beef Feeder Calf Show

Saturday, September 3rd Spangler Arena

Immediately follows Dairy Feeder Calf Show, which begins at 11 am
Directors in Charge: Phil Herring and Tracy Bentley
(All ages as of January 1, current year)

Class #1 15 years & older Showmanship

Class #2 13-14 year old Showmanship

Class #3 11-12 year old Showmanship

Class #4 10 years old & under Showmanship

Beef Feeder Calf Market Weight Classes
To Follow Immediately After Showmanship
Weight Breaks to be announced

Grand and Reserve Champion Beef Feeder Calf

Beef Outstanding Market Exhibitor and Beef Skillathon Results to be announced at the steer show.

Beef Feeder Exhibitors

240	Graham Callender	266	Megan Ehrsam
241	Victoria Bergstedt	267	Olivia Tipton
242	Cory Savage	268	Caylee Sager
243	Caylee Sager	269	Hannah Kovar
244	Aspen Brehm	270	Jared Crippen
245	Aspen Brehm	271	Kennedy Keller
246	Allison Herr	272	Kennedy Peebles
247	Carson Stuckey	273	Phoebe Meyer
248	Jenna Norman	274	Hawk Brehm
249	Allison Herr	275	Reiss Creighton
250	Brody Studenka	276	Brenna Creighton
251	Chet Meyer	277	Brandon Mock
252	Kensey Stoncheck	278	Cooper Tipton
253	Nevaeh Powers	279	Hannah Kovar
254	Braden Studenka		
255	Kamy Link		
256	Maebelle Rettle		
257	Logun Stoncheck		
258	Jared Crippen		
259	Scarlett Brehm		
260	Danica Shehorn		
261	Mason Stuckey		
262	Jenna Norman		
263	Sawyer Lauber		
	Alexandra Russell		
265	C1 ! D		

265 Claire Bates